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Air Quality Technical Advisory Committee/Citizens Advisory Council/Mercury Rule Workgroup Briefing 
Attendee List 

February 22, 2006 
 
Please note:  This list includes those attendees that signed the attendance list and may not include all people that attended the briefing 
or participated by conference phone. 
 

Last Name First Name Affiliation email 
Arnowitt Myron Clean Water Action marnowitt@cleanwater.org 
Arway John Pennsylvania Fish and Boat Commission jarway@state.pa.us 

Barr Eugene 
Pennsylvania Chamber of Business and 
Industry gbarr@pachamber.org 

Biden Douglas Electric Power Generation Association doug@epga.org 
Brisini Vincent Reliant Energy Mid-Atlantic vbrisini@reliant.com 
Burke Frank Consol Energy frankburke@consolenergy.com 
Campbell David U. S. Environmental Protection Agency campbell.dave@epa.gov 
Cannon, Jr. David C. Allegheny Energy, Inc. dcannon@alleghenyenergy.com 
Chalmers Raymond U. S. Environmental Protection Agency chalmers.ray@epa.gov 
Chiomento Thomas Exelon Thomas.chiomento@exeloncorp.com 
Clemmer Reid T. PPL Service Corp. rtclemmer@pplweb.com 
Conner, Esquire Gail M. G&C Environmental Services, Inc. gmconner@comcast.net 
Davies Steve Reliant sdavies@gpu.com 
Davis Donald Pennsylvania State University ddd2@psu.edu 
Duckett Joseph AQTAC joseph.duckett@snclavalin.com 
Ellis George Pennsylvania Coal Association pacoal1@aol.com 
Epps Joyce E. PA DEP jeepps@state.pa.us 
Evans Craig PA DEP crevans@state.pa.us 
Fidler Thomas PA DEP tfidler@state.pa.us 
Goodman Cynthia Pennsylvania Department of Health cygoodman@state.pa.us 
Golden Robert TRC Environmental rgolden@trcsolutions.com 
Graybill Lowell Pennsylvania Federation of Sportsmen’s Clubs ltgraybill@juno.com 
Heine Walter CAC wnha@earthlink.net 
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Husted Daniel PA DEP dhusted@state.pa.us 
Jarrett Jan Citizens for Pennsylvania’s Future jarrett@pennfuture.org 
Kohl Marcus PA DEP mkohl@state.pa.us 
Mansberger Fran IECPA IECPA@aol.com 
Martin Christine PPL cmmartin@pplweb.com 
Merritt Gary AQTAC glmerritt@aol.com 
Morris Kenneth R.  kmorris@pritchardcapital.com 
Much Ed Constellation Energy Edwin.much@constellation.com 
Neidlinger Steve PCIC steve@pcic.org 
Osman Fred ARIPPA fredosman@osmanenvironmental.com 
Parks Nancy  Sierra Club PA Chapter nfparks@uplink.net 
Poje Stephen Sithe Global Power poje@sitheglobal.com 
Ramamurthy Krishnan PA DEP kramamurth@state.pa.us 
Reiley Robert PA DEP rreiley@state.pa.us 
Rhoads Steve  srhoads@per.com 
Rosemeyer Elizabeth Group Against Smog and Pollution elizabeth@gasp-pgh.org 
Rowe Nancy CHH Partners nrowe@chhpartners.com 
Sale John Lehigh University jws3@lehigh.edu 
Salvaggio James AQTAC j.salvaggio@comcast.net 
Scarborough Kim Exelon Kimberly.scarborough@exeloncorp.com 
Schmidt Jeff Sierra Club jeff.schmidt@sierraclub.org 
Slade John PA DEP jslade@state.pa.us 
Smith James M. IRRC Jims@irrc.state.pa.us 
Spicer Becky PA DEP rspicer@state.pa.us 
Stadler Felice National Wildlife Federation stadler@nwf.org 
Stamoulis Arthur Clean Air Council astamoulis@cleanair.org 
Stromer Steve PennFuture stromer@pennfuture.org 
Story David CAC dstroy@clearnet.net 
Testoskie Bruce Citizens Advisory Council btetkoskie@yahoo.com 
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Trisko Eugene M. United Mine Workers of America emtrisko@earthlink.net 
Trivedi Virendra PA DEP vtrivedi@state.pa.us 
Van Orden Dean  PA DEP dvanorden@state.pa.us 
Wanninger Kent  kwanningen@mwgen.com 
Wejkszner Mark PA DEP mwejkszner@state.pa.us 

Westman Roger C. 
Allegheny County Health Department - Air 
Quality Program rwestman@achd.net 

Weston Tim  tweston@klng.com 
Witmer Pamela Pennsylvania Chemical Industry Council pam@pcic.org 
Yankovich, Jr. Edward D. United Mine Workers of America edy.subdist5@comcast.net 
 


